
Stone Hill Church 
Bus Schedule –2022-2023 

Revised 9/6/22 

1 Bus – 30 Passengers 
8:30  Pick-up at PTS Bus Stop 
8:35 Pick up at Princeton U-Store (University Place) 
8:40 Pick-up at Lakeside Apts. 
8:43  Pick-up @ Goheen Walk & Washington Road 
8:50  Pick-up @ Westminster Choir College (Bus Stop @ Walnut & Houghton) 
8:58  Drop Off @ Stone Hill Church 
 
10:30 Pick-up @ Stone Hill Church       Driver should walk into the church before departure 
10:40 Drop Off @ Westminster Choir College (Bus Stop @ Walnut & Houghton) 
10:45 Drop Off @ Prospect (in front of Fisher Hall) 
10:50 Drop Off @ Lakeside Apts. 
10:55 Drop Off @ Princeton U-Store (University Place) 
11:00 Drop Off @ PTS Bus Stop 
 
11:00  Pick-up at PTS Bus Stop 
11:05 Pick up at Princeton U-Store (University Place) 
11:10 Pick-up at Lakeside Apts. 
11:13  Pick-up @ Goheen Walk & Washington Road 
11:20  Pick-up @ Westminster Choir College (Bus Stop @ Walnut & Houghton) 
11:28  Drop Off @ Stone Hill Church 
 
11:30 Pick-up @ Stone Hill Church             
11:40 Drop Off @ Westminster Choir College (Bus Stop @ Walnut & Houghton) 
11:45 Drop Off @ Prospect (in front of Fisher Hall) 
11:50 Drop Off @ Lakeside Apts. 
11:55 Drop Off @ Princeton U-Store (University Place) 
12:02 Drop Off @ PTS Bus Stop 
 
12:45 Pick-up @ Stone Hill Church            Driver should walk into the church before departure 
12:55 Drop Off @ Westminster Choir College (Bus Stop @ Walnut & Houghton) 
13:00 Drop Off @ Prospect (in front of Fisher Hall) 
13:05 Drop Off @ Lakeside Apts. 
13:10 Drop Off @ Princeton U-Store (University Place) 
13:17 Drop Off @ PTS Bus Stop 
 
 
Contact: Jim Erickson    
Cell Phone: 609-240-2012 
Email: jime@stonehillprinceton.org 
 


